Electronic Interlocking, MSDAC & IPS etc. at Auto Huts and execution of all indoor & outdoor works & 
construction and Electrification of the huts etc. in GHUTKU-TENGANMADA section of Bilaspur Division 
of S.E.C. Railway. 

The contract value is INR ₹ 48,98,06,681.96 (Rupees Forty-eight crore, ninety-eight lakh, six thousand, 
six hundred eighty-one rupees and ninety-six paise), to be executed within 15 months. The order has 
been awarded by a domestic government entity through competitive bidding. This transaction does 
not fall under related party transactions and is at arm’s length.  

This disclosure is being made pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Para B of Part A of Schedule III of

[...]

Electronic Interlocking, MSDAC & IPS etc. at Auto 
Huts and execution of all indoor & outdoor works & 
construction and Electrification of the huts etc. in 
GHUTKU-TENGANMADA section of Bilaspur Division 
of S.E.C. Railway. 

Accepted contract value: ₹ 48,98,06,681.96 (Rupees 
Forty-eight crore, ninety-eight lakh, six thousand, six 
hundred eighty-one rupees and ninety-six paise) 

Performance Guarantee: 5% of contract value, i.e. ₹ 
2,44,90,334.1 (Rupees Two Crore Fourty -Four Lakh 
Ninety Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty-Four 
Rupees and Ten Paise), to be submitted within 21 
days.  

Project Completion period: